ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/ OMEGADYNE/OD-PX43
19
(0.75)
1/2-14 NPT
WITH 22 (7/8) HEX
ZERO ADJUSTMENT
SPAN ADJUSTMENT
OTHER SIDE

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
* See omega.com for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: PX43E0-100GI, 100 psi gage model with stainless steel wetted parts,
3 m (10') cable, 4 to 20 mA output. PX43E0-050GI, 50 psi gage model with stainless steel
wetted parts, 3 m (10') cable, 4 to 20 mA output.
4 to 20 mA Output
0-50 to 0-750 psi
0-3 to 0-50 bar

Thermal Effects:
	 Span: ±0.003% of rdg/°F
	 Zero: ±0.0045% of FSO/°F
Proof Pressure: 150% of range
Burst Pressure: 300% of range
Wetted Parts: 17-4 PH stainless steel
with 316 stainless steel diaphragm
Pressure Port: 1⁄2-14 NPT male
Electrical Connection:
3 m (10') 2-conductor shielded vented
cable with 1⁄2-14 NPT fitting
PX43 Series
To Order Visit omega.com/px43-i for Pricing and Details
RANGE MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 50 psig 0 to 3.4 bar PX43E0-050GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 psig 0 to 4.1 bar PX43E0-060GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psig 0 to 6.9 bar PX43E0-100GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psig 0 to 13.8 bar PX43E0-200GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 psig 0 to 20.7 bar PX43E0-300GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psig 0 to 34.5 bar PX43E0-500GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 750 psig 0 to 51.7 bar PX43E0-750GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature
Measurement, Ice Point References, Indicating Labels,